MCMUA CUSTOMER GALLONAGE JANUARY - DECEMBER 2023												
Month	RTMUA	SMCMUA	MINE HILL	NJ AMER.	ROXBURY	DENVILLE	PAR-TROY	JEFFERSON	MT. ARLINGTON	WHARTON	TOTAL	YTD
JAN 23	47,304,000	390,000	7,187,000	6,456,000	9,235,000	16,260,000	475,000	10,377,000	10,025,000	11,778,000	119,487,000	119,487,000
FEB 23	42,648,000	478,000	5,682,000	5,867,000	8,406,000	14,301,000	390,000	9,302,000	8,151,000	8,770,000	103,995,000	223,482,000
MAR23	39,856,000	738,000	7,123,000	6,146,000	9,851,000	15,903,000	841,000	10,075,000	8,908,000	12,806,000	112,247,000	335,729,000
APR23	40,931,000	583,000	6,878,000	6,075,000	11,422,000	15,885,000	522,000	10,605,000	9,570,000	8,684,000	111,155,000	446,884,000
MAY 23	57,585,000	1,414,000	8,310,000	6,992,000	12,396,000	21,219,000	718,000	13,819,000	9,398,000	11,328,000	143,179,000	590,063,000
JUNE 23	67,077,000	1,582,000	8,390,000	6,863,000	12,877,000	22,885,000	848,000	16,507,000	11,333,000	14,726,000	163,088,000	753,151,000
JULY 23	54,326,000	790,000	8,667,000	6,654,000	11,835,000	17,071,000	582,000	14,140,000	11,043,000	12,314,000	137,422,000	890,573,000
AUG 23	57,774,000	684,000	5,942,000	7,038,000	12,379,000	16,425,000	586,000	13,652,000	10,451,000	14,188,000	139,119,000	1,029,692,000
SEPT 23	50,634,000	532,000	7,057,000	7,281,000	10,632,000	15,467,000	550,000	12,428,000	9,884,000	12,100,000	126,565,000	1,156,257,000
OCT23	41,353,000	448,000	7,832,000	8,094,000	7,422,000	13,715,000	529,000	12,132,000	9,614,000	11,785,000	112,924,000	1,269,181,000
NOV23	37,538,000	582,000	6,248,000	8,357,000	8,148,000	11,695,000	438,000	11,351,000	8,535,000	10,160,000	103,052,000	1,372,233,000
DEC23	38,086,000	816,000	7,534,000	9,105,000	10,735,000	12,093,000	482,000	12,160,000	8,780,000	8,688,000	108,479,000	1,480,712,000
TOTAL	575,112,000	9,037,000	86,850,000	84,928,000	125,338,000	192,919,000	6,961,000	146,548,000	115,692,000	137,327,000	1,480,712,000	
MCMUA CUSTOMER GALLONAGE JANUARY - DECEMBER 2024												
Month	RTMUA	SMCMUA	MINE HILL	NJ AMER.	ROXBURY	DENVILLE	PAR-TROY	JEFFERSON	MT. ARLINGTON	WHARTON	TOTAL	YTD
JAN 24	39,383,000	1,184,000	7,125,000	9,700,000	11,948,000	12,308,000	495,000	12,912,000	8,914,000	8,525,000	112,494,000	112,494,000
FEB 24	36,249,000	714,000	6,772,000	9,818,000	11,323,000	11,274,000	455,000	12,359,000	8,894,000	8,598,000	106,456,000	218,950,000
MAR 24	38,408,000	977,000	7,180,000	11,090,000	12,332,000	11,992,000	433,000	11,670,000	9,229,000	8,588,000	111,899,000	330,849,000
APR 24	40,030,000	1,104,000	6,290,000	11,375,000	12,841,000	12,624,000	424,000	10,762,000	8,103,000	6,521,000	110,074,000	440,923,000
MAY 24	48,809,000	703,000	8,132,000	12,221,000	13,229,000	16,097,000	535,000	12,135,000	8,549,000	5,455,000	125,865,000	566,788,000
JUNE 24	66,316,000	3,814,000	9,216,000	12,462,000	15,332,000	22,180,000	798,000	14,666,000	11,395,000	6,708,000	162,887,000	729,675,000
JULY 24	67,075,000	5,775,000	8,265,000	12,103,000	15,095,000	20,338,000	701,000	16,147,000	11,983,000	7,815,000	165,297,000	894,972,000
AUG 24	58,973,000	6,477,000	7,553,000	11,468,000	14,002,000	17,935,000	702,000	13,014,000	12,828,000	7,148,000	150,100,000	1,045,072,000
SEPT 24	61,989,000	3,592,000	8,986,000	11,658,000	12,748,000	18,518,000	665,000	12,117,000	12,083,000	7,305,000	149,661,000	1,194,733,000
OCT24	50,408,000	3,203,000	7,715,000	18,071,000	11,856,000	16,065,000	628,000	10,772,000	12,247,000	8,113,000	139,078,000	1,333,811,000
NOV 24	40,127,000	2,793,000	7,939,000	13,022,000	9,332,000	11,090,000	489,000	9,516,000	11,970,000	8,685,000	114,963,000	1,448,774,000
DEC 24	45,700,000	2,606,000	6,049,000	13,986,000	8,024,000	11,864,000	481,000	10,373,000	12,106,000	8,543,000	119,732,000	1,568,506,000
TOTAL	593,467,000	32,942,000	91,222,000	146,974,000	148,062,000	182,285,000	6,806,000	146,443,000	128,301,000	92,004,000	1,568,506,000	_
MCMUA CUSTOMER GALLONAGE JANUARY - OCTOBER 2025												
Month	RTMUA	SMCMUA	MINE HILL	NJ AMER.	ROXBURY	DENVILLE	PAR-TROY	JEFFERSON	MT. ARLINGTON	WHARTON	TOTAL	YTD
JAN 25	47,125,000	2,455,000	7,532,000	14,350,000	7,991,000	11,628,000	698,000	12,123,000	11,607,000	8,154,000	123,663,000	123,663,000
FEB 25	43,467,000	2,309,000	6,403,000	13,084,000	7,083,000	10,471,000	1,129,000	12,200,000	10,443,000	7,939,000	114,528,000	238,191,000
MAR 25	49,107,000	1,292,000	6,015,000	14,254,000	9,214,000	10,952,000	400,000	13,373,000	11,934,000	7,961,000	124,502,000	362,693,000
APR 25	49,781,000	2,289,000	7,973,000	12,145,000	9,939,000	11,422,000	513,000	12,282,000	11,480,000	7,860,000	125,684,000	488,377,000
MAY 25	58,384,000	1,493,000	8,213,000	10,930,000	10,885,000	15,221,000	747,000	13,341,000	11,802,000	8,438,000	139,454,000	627,831,000
JUNE 25	64,213,000	2,157,000	8,457,000	10,455,000	11,283,000	17,291,000	704,000	15,346,000	11,560,000	9,014,000	150,480,000	778,311,000
JULY 25	78,269,000	576,000	8,566,000	11,134,000	14,848,000	18,626,000	755,000	15,797,000	14,094,000	9,573,000	172,238,000	950,549,000
AUG 25	83,558,000	2,374,000	7,837,000	11,632,000	14,365,000	19,545,000	941,000	16,220,000	14,972,000	12,724,000	184,168,000	1,134,717,000
SEPT 25	72,658,000	960,000	6,540,000	12,118,000	13,064,000	17,070,000	685,000	16,007,000	12,919,000	10,650,000	162,671,000	1,297,388,000
OCT 25	65,810,000	703,000	6,407,000	12,414,000	12,571,000	14,475,000	670,000	14,427,000	12,100,000	10,666,000	150,243,000	1,447,631,000
TOTAL	546,562,000	15,905,000	67,536,000	110,102,000	98,672,000	132,226,000	6,572,000	126,689,000	110,811,000	82,313,000	1,297,388,000	<u></u>